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2023 4 10 A | 11,105.52 | 97,273.65 34.16 285.22 14.37
2023 & 11 A | 10,706.31 | 107,979.96 31.68 316.90 13.68
2023 4 12 A | 10,353.23 | 118,333.19 30.05 346.95 13.33
2024 1 H | 9,989.08 9,989.08 27.85 27.85 12.65
2024 42 H | 6,970.15 | 16,959.23 20.82 48.66 13.59
2024 ®£ 3 A | 9,759.60 | 26,718.83 27.85 76.51 12.98
2024 4 4 H | 9,364.38 | 36,083.21 26.77 103.28 13.21
2024 5 H | 9,421.86 | 45,505.06 27.19 130.47 13.83
2024 £ 6 H | 9,249.56 | 54,754.62 26.25 156.73 13.68
2024 47 H | 9,730.23 | 64,484.85 26.27 182.99 13.20
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2024 4 8 A |10,866.56 | 75,351.42 29.77 212.77 13.21
2024 #£ 9 H | 11,703.72 | 87,055.13 31.86 244.63 13.03
2024 4% 10 H | 11,881.69 | 98,936.82 33.04 277.67 13.33
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2023410 H | 239.56 | 2,072.16 | 4391 371.59 15.11
2023 411 H | 257.39 | 2,32954 | 44.90 416.49 14.43
2023412 [ | 296.67 | 2,626.22 | 46.07 462.56 13.70
202441 H | 263.74 | 263.74 42.43 42.43 13.76
202442 A | 19221 | 455.95 33.38 75.81 14.29
2024 4E3 F | 262.05 | 717.99 47.27 123.09 14.73
20244 4 F | 24829 | 966.28 46.75 169.84 15.18
2024 45 J | 237.89 | 120417 | 46.60 216.44 15.83
202446 A | 233.25 | 143742 | 5201 268.45 18.10
2024 47 J | 23233 | 1669.75 | 53.43 321.88 18.95
202448 1 | 23540 | 190514 | 58.63 380.51 20.45
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2024 9 H | 251.05 2,156.19 58.64 439.14 19.05

2024 410 A | 267.20 2,423.39 58.12 497.26 17.64
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